PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LABOUR INSPECTOR (BS-14) IN THE

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF LABOUR WELFARE, PUNJAB LABOUR &

HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/49606152

2/49604552

3/49606762

4/49604547

5/49600521

6/49604741

7/49600147

8/49604445

15/49602600

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

HUSSAN RIZWAN
ASIM RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MALIK
SHAUKAT ALI MALIK

AHMAD SHERAZ
NASEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MOAZ AHMAD
ZULFIQAR AHMAD

SAJID RAZA
AMEER HUSSAIN

QAISAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MANZOOR HUSSAIN
ALI MURAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

NAJMA PERVEEN
ALLAH DITTA

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

ATTOCK

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

RAJANPUR

OKARA
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From Pre-page

10 posts of Labour Inspector (BS-14)
in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

19/49600535 DAUD JOHN LODHRAN
SAMUEL JOHN
MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 03-10-2019

CASE NO. 70-RM-2019
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