

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of LABOUR INSPECTOR (BS-14) IN THE DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF LABOUR WELFARE, PUNJAB LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/49606152	HUSSAN RIZWAN ASIM RIZWAN	FAISALABAD
2/49604552	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MALIK SHAUKAT ALI MALIK	ATTOCK
3/49606762	AHMAD SHERAZ NASEER AHMAD	LAHORE
4/49604547	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR MUHAMMAD ABBAS	GUJRANWALA
5/49600521	MOAZ AHMAD ZULFIQAR AHMAD	FAISALABAD
6/49604741	SAJID RAZA AMEER HUSSAIN	M. GARH
7/49600147	QAISAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KHANEWAL
8/49604445	MANZOOR HUSSAIN ALI MURAD	RAJANPUR
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
15/49602600	NAJMA PERVEEN ALLAH DITTA	OKARA

From Pre-page

10 posts of Labour Inspector (BS-14) in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

19/49600535 DAUD JOHN LODHRAN

SAMUEL JOHN

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 03-10-2019 **CASE NO.** 70-RM-2019